Race Results

Youth Sprints C1 Youth (5-7) EventDate 8/14/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 00:02:42.56 Y39 Damien Neff, MI, 6
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Race Results

Youth Sprints C1 Youth (5-7) EventDate 8/14/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 00:02:42.56 Y39 Damien Neff, Ml, 6
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Race Results

Youth Sprints

Place RaceTime

1

2
3
4
5

Friday, August 15, 2014

00:01:21.39
00:01:25.38
00:01:26.55
00:01:27.77
00:01:44.11

BoatNumber

Y09
Y29
Y41
YO7
Y37

C1Youth (11-12) EventDate

Athlete
Joann Olney, NY, 13

Ariel Sayger, AR, 12
Ashley Diget, Ml, 12
River McDuffie, NC, 13
Shaylie Tucker, Ml, 13

8/14/2014
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Race Results

Youth Sprints C2 Youth (8-10) EventDate 8/14/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 00:01:38.69 Y33 Samantha Diget, MI, 9 - Damien Neff, MlI, 6
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Race Results

Youth Sprints C2 Youth (11-12) EventDate 8/14/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 00:01:14.89 Y25 Rory Taylor, NY, 13 - Ariel Sayger, AR, 12
2 00:01:22.62 Y38 Shaylie Tucker, Ml, 13 - Ashley Diget, Ml, 12
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Race Results

Youth Sprints K1 Youth (5-7) EventDate 8/14/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 00:02:38.04 Y40 Damien Neff, MI, 6
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Race Results

Youth Sprints K1 Youth (8-10) EventDate 8/14/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 00:01:23.97 Y34 Samantha Diget, MI, 9
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Race Results

Youth Sprints

Place RaceTime
1 00:01:07.97

2 00:01:09.85
3 00:01:49.20

Friday, August 15, 2014

K1 Youth (11-12)

BoatNumber Athlete

Y42 Ashley Diget, MI, 12
Y10 Joann Olney, NY, 13
Y06 Jordan Glover, PA, 11

EventDate

8/14/2014
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Race Results

Youth Sprints

Place RaceTime

1

2
3
4

Friday, August 15, 2014

00:02:44.18
00:02:53.16
00:03:05.01
00:03:13.84

C1 Girl Youth (13-14) EventDate
BoatNumber Athlete
Y57 Briana Fitzgerald, NY, 14
Y30 Annie Ripton, NY, 15
Y47 Cassandra Frey, PA, 14
Y18 Lindsey Stone, Ml, 13

8/14/2014
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Race Results

Youth Sprints C1 Boy Youth (13-14) EventDate 8/14/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 00:02:50.33 Y44 Andre Aro, Ml, 13
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Race Results

Youth Sprints

Place RaceTime

1

2
3
4
5

Friday, August 15, 2014

00:02:21.08
00:02:22.56
00:02:25.59
00:02:38.43
00:02:49.31

C1 Man Junior (15-17) EventDate
BoatNumber Athlete
Y11 Peter Rossi, MlI, 17
YO1 Sebashton Carpenter, Ml, 15
Y27 Joshua Sayger, AR, 16
Y14 Brennan Stone, MlI, 16
Y03 Austin Clark, Ml, 16

8/14/2014
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Race Results

Youth Sprints

Place RaceTime
1 00:02:35.31

2 00:02:56.33
3 00:03:16.84

Friday, August 15, 2014

K1 Man Junior (15-17)

BoatNumber Athlete

Y50 Austin Clark, Ml, 16
Y15 Brennan Stone, MlI, 16
Y31 Kevin Rettinger, OH, 16

EventDate

8/14/2014
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Race Results

Youth Sprints C2 Girls Youth (13-14) EventDate 8/14/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 00:02:35.07 YO8 River McDuffie, NC, 13 - Briana Fitzgerald, NY, 14
2 00:02:48.20 Y21 Lindsey Stone, MI, 13 - Annie Ripton, NY, 15
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Race Results

Youth Sprints

Place RaceTime

1

2
3
4
5

Friday, August 15, 2014

00:02:21.08
00:02:22.56
00:02:25.59
00:02:38.43
00:02:49.31

C1 Man Junior (15-17) EventDate
BoatNumber Athlete
Y11 Peter Rossi, MlI, 17
YO1 Sebashton Carpenter, Ml, 15
Y27 Joshua Sayger, AR, 16
Y14 Brennan Stone, MlI, 16
Y03 Austin Clark, Ml, 16

8/14/2014
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