

Race Results

Youth Sprints

Place	RaceTime
1	00:02:42.56

C1 Youth (5-7)

BoatNumber	Athlete
Y39	Damien Neff, MI, 6

EventDate 8/14/2014

Race Results

Youth Sprints

C1 Youth (5-7)

EventDate 8/14/2014

Place RaceTime

1 00:02:42.56

BoatNumber Athlete

Y39 Damien Neff, MI, 6

Race Results

Youth Sprints		C1 Youth (11-12)		EventDate	8/14/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	00:01:21.39	Y09	Joann Olney, NY, 13		
2	00:01:25.38	Y29	Ariel Sayer, AR, 12		
3	00:01:26.55	Y41	Ashley Diget, MI, 12		
4	00:01:27.77	Y07	River McDuffie, NC, 13		
5	00:01:44.11	Y37	Shaylie Tucker, MI, 13		

Race Results

Youth Sprints

Place	RaceTime
1	00:01:38.69

C2 Youth (8-10)

BoatNumber	Athlete
Y33	Samantha Diget, MI, 9 - Damien Neff, MI, 6

EventDate 8/14/2014

Race Results

Youth Sprints		C2 Youth (11-12)		EventDate	8/14/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	00:01:14.89	Y25	Rory Taylor, NY, 13 - Ariel Sayer, AR, 12		
2	00:01:22.62	Y38	Shaylie Tucker, MI, 13 - Ashley Diget, MI, 12		

Race Results

Youth Sprints

Place	RaceTime
1	00:02:38.04

K1 Youth (5-7)

BoatNumber	Athlete
Y40	Damien Neff, MI, 6

EventDate 8/14/2014

Race Results

Youth Sprints

Place	RaceTime
1	00:01:23.97

K1 Youth (8-10)

BoatNumber	Athlete
Y34	Samantha Diget, MI, 9

EventDate 8/14/2014

Race Results

Youth Sprints		K1 Youth (11-12)		EventDate	8/14/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	00:01:07.97	Y42	Ashley Diget, MI, 12		
2	00:01:09.85	Y10	Joann Olney, NY, 13		
3	00:01:49.20	Y06	Jordan Glover, PA, 11		

Race Results

Youth Sprints		C1 Girl Youth (13-14)		EventDate	8/14/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	00:02:44.18	Y57	Briana Fitzgerald, NY, 14		
2	00:02:53.16	Y30	Annie Ripton, NY, 15		
3	00:03:05.01	Y47	Cassandra Frey, PA, 14		
4	00:03:13.84	Y18	Lindsey Stone, MI, 13		

Race Results

Youth Sprints

C1 Boy Youth (13-14)

EventDate 8/14/2014

Place RaceTime

1 00:02:50.33

BoatNumber Athlete

Y44 Andre Aro, MI, 13

Race Results

Youth Sprints		C1 Man Junior (15-17)		EventDate	8/14/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	00:02:21.08	Y11	Peter Rossi, MI, 17		
2	00:02:22.56	Y01	Sebashton Carpenter, MI, 15		
3	00:02:25.59	Y27	Joshua Sayer, AR, 16		
4	00:02:38.43	Y14	Brennan Stone, MI, 16		
5	00:02:49.31	Y03	Austin Clark, MI, 16		

Race Results

Youth Sprints		K1 Man Junior (15-17)		EventDate	8/14/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	00:02:35.31	Y50	Austin Clark, MI, 16		
2	00:02:56.33	Y15	Brennan Stone, MI, 16		
3	00:03:16.84	Y31	Kevin Rettinger, OH, 16		

Race Results

Youth Sprints		C2 Girls Youth (13-14)		EventDate	8/14/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	00:02:35.07	Y08	River McDuffie, NC, 13 - Briana Fitzgerald, NY, 14		
2	00:02:48.20	Y21	Lindsey Stone, MI, 13 - Annie Ripton, NY, 15		

Race Results

Youth Sprints		C1 Man Junior (15-17)		EventDate	8/14/2014
Place	RaceTime	BoatNumber	Athlete		
1	00:02:21.08	Y11	Peter Rossi, MI, 17		
2	00:02:22.56	Y01	Sebashton Carpenter, MI, 15		
3	00:02:25.59	Y27	Joshua Sayer, AR, 16		
4	00:02:38.43	Y14	Brennan Stone, MI, 16		
5	00:02:49.31	Y03	Austin Clark, MI, 16		